

## ISGEC HEAVY ENGINEERING LTD.

A-4, Sector-24, Noida - 201 301 (U.P.) India Tel.: +91-120-408 50 00 www.isgec.com

# Uploaded on BSE Listing Centre Website: <a href="http://listing.bseindia.com">http://listing.bseindia.com</a>

May 4, 2021

To, Manager – Department of Corporate Services, BSE Limited, Registered Office: Floor 25, P J Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001

Scrip Code : 533033 Scrip id : ISGEC

ISIN : INE858B01029

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Subject: Listing of Equity Shares of the Company on National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE)

We are pleased to inform you that the Company has received approval for direct listing of its Equity Shares on NSE from the trading hours of May 5, 2021 under the scrip id "ISGEC".

In this regard, please find attached herewith the NSE circular bearing reference no. 0465/2021 dated May 03, 2021 for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours sincerely, For Isgec Heavy Engineering Limited

S.K. Khorana Executive Director & Company Secretary

Encl. as above



# National Stock Exchange Of India Limited

DEPARTMENT: LISTING	
Download Ref No: NSE/CML/48160	Date: May 03, 2021
Circular Ref. No: 0465/2021	

To All Members,

### **Sub:** Listing of Equity Shares of Isgec Heavy Engineering Limited (New Listing)

In pursuance of Regulation 3.1.1 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the list of securities further admitted to dealings on the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market segment) with effect from May 05, 2021 and the designated security codes thereof shall be as specified in Annexure.

In pursuance of Regulation 2.5.5 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the respective lot sizes in respect of securities above shall be as specified in Annexure.

For the purpose of trading on the system, the security shall be identified only by its designated codes and trading in such securities shall be in such lot sizes as specified in Annexure.

This circular shall be effective from May 05, 2021.

For and on behalf of National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Harshad Dharod Manager

**Telephone No** 18002660058



#### Annexure

Symbol	ISGEC
Name of the Company	Isgec Heavy Engineering Limited
Series	EQ
ISIN	INE858B01029
Face Value	Re. 1/-
Paid-up Value	Re. 1 /-
Security Description	Equity shares of Re. 1/- each fully paid up
No. of securities	73529510
Distinctive number range	1 - 73529510
Market lot	1
Pari Passu	Yes
Lock in details	Not Applicable

The equity shares of Isgec Heavy Engineering Limited (Symbol: ISGEC) shall be traded in the Normal Market segment (Rolling Settlement) in compulsory demat for all investors.

# Address of Registered Office of the Company:

**Isgec Heavy Engineering Limited** 

Radaur Road, Yamuna Nagar, Haryana -135001.

Tel: +91 1732 661061, 661158

# **Address of Corporate Office of the Company:**

A-4, Sector 24 Noida - 201301

Tel: +91 120 408 5000

Company Secretary: Mr. Sudershan Kumar Khorana

Email id: skkhorana@isgec.com

Web Site: www.isgec.com

Financial Year: 1st April to 31st March

## **Address of Registrar:**

M/s. Alankit Assignments Limited

Alankit House,

4E/2, Jhandewalan Extension,

New Delhi – 110 055.

Tel: +91 42541234/ 23541234

Contact Person: Mr. J.K. Singla Email id: <u>alankit@alankit.com</u> Web Site: www.alankit.com